
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Logan Orndorf Duvall 157 15 M 1 15-19 0:16:25.2 0:16:27.7 5:18/M

2 Jordan Markezich Woodinville 129 15 M 2 15-19 0:16:52.3 0:16:53.6 5:26/M

3 Alex Hill Woodinville 253 14 M 1 11-14 0:18:20.9 0:18:22.4 5:55/M

4 Ron Markezich Woodinville 131 45 M 1 40-49 0:19:04.3 0:19:07.7 6:09/M

5 Kye Diboye Bellevue 239 15 M 3 15-19 0:19:32.4 0:19:33.2 6:18/M

6 Mark Ruhlman Marysville 183 35 M 1 30-39 0:19:45.9 0:19:49.7 6:22/M

7 Robert Coty Bellingham 29 16 M 4 15-19 0:20:03.5 0:20:09.2 6:28/M

8 Wesley Warriner Redmond 221 15 M 5 15-19 0:20:04.0 0:20:19.3 6:28/M

9 Morgan Ekemo Kirkland 261 28 F 1 20-29 0:20:05.1 0:20:06.9 6:29/M

10 Adam Koehler Newcastle 104 14 M 2 11-14 0:20:20.3 0:20:23.3 6:34/M

11 Scott Lawrence Bellevue 113 44 M 2 40-49 0:20:47.5 0:20:52.6 6:42/M

12 Scott Clements Kent 21 46 M 3 40-49 0:21:14.0 0:21:19.2 6:51/M

13 Scott Graves Woodinville 72 14 M 3 11-14 0:21:14.2 0:21:18.8 6:51/M

14 Riston Ramirez Carnation 175 15 M 6 15-19 0:21:16.8 0:21:24.3 6:52/M

15 Sean Mayer Snohomish 135 54 M 1 50-59 0:21:30.8 0:21:37.2 6:56/M

16 Anna Hill Woodinville 252 17 F 1 15-19 0:21:35.1 0:21:37.2 6:58/M

17 Drew Bair Lake Stevens 4 11 M 4 11-14 0:21:45.5 0:21:47.4 7:01/M

18 Sam Stargell 203 13 M 5 11-14 0:21:56.9 0:22:03.7 7:05/M

19 Mel Laird Snohomish 109 62 M 1 60-99 0:22:27.8 0:22:34.1 7:15/M

20 Chase Bains Corvallis 3 21 M 1 20-29 0:22:28.8 0:22:37.4 7:15/M

21 Jacquelyn Foley Issaquah 57 30 F 1 30-39 0:22:31.3 0:22:34.2 7:16/M

22 Neal Brown Monroe 11 56 M 2 50-59 0:22:32.8 0:22:40.5 7:16/M

23 Alexander Lawrence Bellevue 112 21 M 2 20-29 0:22:49.5 0:22:53.3 7:22/M

24 Michael Weaver Renton 225 18 M 7 15-19 0:23:00.7 0:23:30.4 7:25/M

25 Tim Graves Woodinville 73 43 M 4 40-49 0:23:02.7 0:23:28.5 7:26/M

26 Hunter Robertson Carnation 178 15 M 8 15-19 0:23:09.5 0:23:20.4 7:28/M

27 Amy Jo Murphy 146 14 F 1 11-14 0:23:10.3 0:23:19.1 7:28/M

28 Traci Wetzel Redmond 260 26 F 2 20-29 0:23:14.2 0:23:41.6 7:30/M

29 Carson Graham Carnation 67 15 M 9 15-19 0:23:18.9 0:23:21.4 7:31/M

30 Joseph Neff Custer 147 17 M 10 15-19 0:23:22.5 0:23:31.6 7:32/M

31 Mark Mitchell Redmond 145 57 M 3 50-59 0:23:28.2 0:23:34.9 7:34/M

32 Jeff Rumirez Carnation 240 46 M 5 40-49 0:23:49.3 0:24:00.5 7:41/M

33 Cambria Markezich Woodinville 127 13 F 2 11-14 0:23:53.7 0:24:10.2 7:42/M

34 Presley Lovell Woodinville 118 11 M 6 11-14 0:23:57.8 0:24:04.3 7:44/M

35 Mary Euline Olayon Everett 256 14 F 3 11-14 0:24:01.5 0:24:11.4 7:45/M

36 Nicole Pitts Carnation 170 45 F 1 40-49 0:24:20.0 0:24:23.5 7:51/M

37 Abigail Olson Tacoma 155 32 F 2 30-39 0:24:26.0 0:24:28.2 7:53/M

38 Mallery Walk Puyallup 218 17 F 2 15-19 0:24:27.5 0:24:31.7 7:53/M

39 Jenna Larrabee Monroe 110 15 F 3 15-19 0:24:36.6 0:25:03.7 7:56/M

40 Eric Orman Duvall 258 36 M 2 30-39 0:24:42.0 0:25:22.8 7:58/M

41 Alec Carne Prineville 16 8 M 1 1-10 0:24:42.4 0:25:03.3 7:58/M

42 Duncan Robertson Carnation 177 15 M 11 15-19 0:24:51.5 0:25:03.3 8:01/M

43 Sammy Cruz Redmond 38 13 M 7 11-14 0:24:52.0 0:24:56.4 8:01/M

44 Anna Heins Everett 83 18 F 4 15-19 0:25:18.7 0:25:51.3 8:10/M

45 Isaac Hilmo Snohomish 88 16 M 12 15-19 0:25:27.8 0:25:33.6 8:13/M

46 Gage Williams Woodinville 229 8 M 2 1-10 0:25:31.8 0:25:52.5 8:14/M

47 Fred Durbin Carnation 246 65 M 2 60-99 0:25:40.2 0:25:48.7 8:17/M

48 Todd Knapp Granite Falls 101 58 M 4 50-59 0:25:44.3 0:25:50.8 8:18/M

49 Chris Hoopes Woodinville 91 45 M 6 40-49 0:25:49.2 0:26:22.8 8:20/M

50 Josiah Glesener Shoreline 62 16 M 13 15-19 0:25:55.0 0:26:24.7 8:22/M

51 Tyler Gray Duvall 237 11 M 8 11-14 0:26:00.6 0:26:10.3 8:23/M

52 Mary Ruhlman Shoreline 184 34 F 3 30-39 0:26:09.0 0:26:54.9 8:26/M

53 Rick Gray Duvall 238 41 M 7 40-49 0:26:23.4 0:26:33.4 8:31/M

54 Dillon Hoopes Woodinville 92 13 M 9 11-14 0:26:23.6 0:26:56.7 8:31/M

55 Scott Heins Everett 85 50 M 5 50-59 0:26:26.0 0:26:58.5 8:32/M

56 Rachel Perry Yelm 168 13 F 4 11-14 0:26:33.4 0:26:42.3 8:34/M

57 Melissa Ruhlman Shoreline 185 19 F 5 15-19 0:26:38.0 0:27:01.4 8:35/M

58 Andrew Moll Lake Stevens 236 23 M 3 20-29 0:26:38.7 0:27:11.3 8:35/M

59 John Weaver Renton 224 49 M 8 40-49 0:26:42.1 0:27:19.6 8:37/M

60 Naomi Glesener Shoreline 66 22 F 3 20-29 0:26:43.7 0:27:12.5 8:37/M
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61 Steven Carlson Preston 15 50 M 6 50-59 0:26:44.9 0:26:58.6 8:37/M

62 Micah Glesener Shoreline 64 11 M 10 11-14 0:26:47.4 0:27:15.1 8:38/M

63 BJ Edwards 43 48 M 9 40-49 0:26:58.3 0:27:23.3 8:42/M

64 Heidi Cruz Redmond 35 44 F 2 40-49 0:27:01.8 0:27:09.5 8:43/M

65 Sasha Smerekanych Bellevue 199 14 F 5 11-14 0:27:03.3 0:27:50.9 8:44/M

66 Adam Graves Woodinville 70 11 M 11 11-14 0:27:03.5 0:27:29.4 8:44/M

67 Mike Smerekanych Bellevue 198 45 M 10 40-49 0:27:03.8 0:27:51.5 8:44/M

68 RC Coty Bellingham 28 45 M 11 40-49 0:27:08.5 0:27:28.4 8:45/M

69 Jacob Tisdale Duvall 209 11 M 12 11-14 0:27:13.5 0:27:28.2 8:47/M

70 Debbie Markezich Woodinville 128 45 F 3 40-49 0:27:27.0 0:28:05.7 8:51/M

71 Micah Bair Lake Stevens 5 9 M 3 1-10 0:27:29.3 0:27:34.3 8:52/M

72 Sharie Wolff Monroe 234 45 F 4 40-49 0:27:34.3 0:27:40.5 8:54/M

73 Kristi Carne Prineville 18 36 F 4 30-39 0:27:36.9 0:28:01.8 8:54/M

74 Sidney Scott Duvall 259 50 F 1 50-59 0:27:39.6 0:28:19.5 8:55/M

75 Cheri Hurst Monroe 94 56 F 2 50-59 0:27:50.7 0:28:13.8 8:59/M

76 Christoff Simons Bellevue 192 10 M 4 1-10 0:27:54.6 0:28:34.7 9:00/M

77 Cade Norris Duvall 151 11 M 13 11-14 0:27:55.9 0:28:10.1 9:00/M

78 Aline Escoto Snohomish 51 11 F 6 11-14 0:27:57.2 0:28:03.5 9:01/M

79 Danielle Scanes Everett 187 12 F 7 11-14 0:27:57.6 0:28:03.5 9:01/M

80 Barry Gorsuch Tacoma 251 35 M 3 30-39 0:28:03.3 0:28:43.2 9:03/M

81 Jen Simons Bellevue 193 39 F 5 30-39 0:28:03.7 0:28:44.4 9:03/M

82 Olivia Clements Kent 19 14 F 8 11-14 0:28:12.8 0:28:18.3 9:06/M

83 Logan Warriner Redmond 220 13 M 14 11-14 0:28:34.5 0:28:57.2 9:13/M

84 Kevin Pearson Monroe 163 57 M 7 50-59 0:28:36.1 0:28:47.7 9:14/M

85 Candy Tuohimaa Everett 212 36 F 6 30-39 0:28:36.2 0:28:52.6 9:14/M

86 Coleen Warriner Redmond 219 39 F 7 30-39 0:28:38.2 0:29:01.3 9:14/M

87 Amy Arnold Covington 2 33 F 8 30-39 0:28:53.7 0:29:20.3 9:19/M

88 Becca Pitts Carnation 169 13 F 9 11-14 0:28:53.9 0:28:58.7 9:19/M

89 Cheryl Hoopes Woodinville 90 45 F 5 40-49 0:29:08.7 0:29:49.4 9:24/M

90 Riley Hoopes Woodinville 93 9 F 1 1-10 0:29:09.6 0:29:49.5 9:24/M

91 Heidi Wayman Snohomish 222 39 F 9 30-39 0:29:13.7 0:29:32.3 9:25/M

92 Bryce Williams Woodinville 228 36 M 4 30-39 0:29:20.6 0:29:40.8 9:28/M

93 Mike Roberts DuPont 176 44 M 12 40-49 0:29:22.6 0:30:03.8 9:28/M

94 Katherine Koehler Newcastle 106 53 F 3 50-59 0:29:32.6 0:29:57.3 9:32/M

95 Tate Engen Snohomish 49 9 M 5 1-10 0:29:32.9 0:29:53.6 9:32/M

96 Greg Miller Snohomish 143 50 M 8 50-59 0:29:35.8 0:29:53.6 9:33/M

97 Joey McKinney Lake Stevens 140 9 M 6 1-10 0:29:36.8 0:29:50.4 9:33/M

98 Isaiah Robyn Fircrest 179 16 M 14 15-19 0:29:37.5 0:30:18.9 9:33/M

99 Rob Lowry Orting 119 43 M 13 40-49 0:29:42.7 0:29:53.7 9:35/M

100 Jarrod Cooper Lake Stevens 24 40 M 14 40-49 0:29:47.8 0:30:16.6 9:36/M

101 Ian Miller Snohomish 144 7 M 7 1-10 0:29:47.8 0:30:17.7 9:36/M

102 Mark Robyn Fircrest 180 50 M 9 50-59 0:30:12.8 0:30:56.3 9:45/M

103 Morgan Nims 149 14 F 10 11-14 0:30:13.0 0:30:27.9 9:45/M

104 Jessica Belding Blaine 7 15 F 6 15-19 0:30:20.3 0:30:32.9 9:47/M

105 Allison Stephens Tacoma 267 34 F 10 30-39 0:30:30.2 0:30:40.7 9:50/M

106 Serene Norris Duvall 152 35 F 11 30-39 0:30:34.9 0:30:49.6 9:52/M

107 Jan Carne Prineville 17 10 F 2 1-10 0:30:43.5 0:31:10.7 9:55/M

108 Caleb McCain DuPont 137 14 M 15 11-14 0:30:45.3 0:31:28.5 9:55/M

109 Daniel Powell Carnation 173 15 M 15 15-19 0:30:49.9 0:31:04.8 9:56/M

110 Steven Williamson 230 24 M 4 20-29 0:30:54.7 0:31:19.1 9:58/M

111 Michelle Cramer Spokane 32 26 F 4 20-29 0:31:00.8 0:31:34.2 10:00/M

112 Carrie Knight Mountlake Terrace 102 67 F 1 60-99 0:31:16.1 0:31:44.8 10:05/M

113 Elizabeth Berns Redmond 8 45 F 6 40-49 0:31:20.5 0:31:43.4 10:06/M

114 Makayla Anderson Custer 1 14 F 11 11-14 0:31:23.9 0:31:36.1 10:07/M

115 Branden Powell Carnation 172 40 M 15 40-49 0:31:35.2 0:31:48.5 10:11/M

116 Alexa Powell Carnation 171 13 F 12 11-14 0:31:43.1 0:31:56.8 10:14/M

117 George Schwope Carnation 191 34 M 5 30-39 0:31:44.8 0:32:14.3 10:14/M

118 Carolina Beck Spokane 6 25 F 5 20-29 0:32:01.3 0:32:24.2 10:20/M

119 Kristin McKinney Lake Stevens 141 32 F 12 30-39 0:32:04.5 0:32:38.4 10:21/M

120 Lynn Lovell Woodinville 116 47 F 7 40-49 0:32:04.6 0:32:18.1 10:21/M

121 Rachel Clements Kent 20 15 F 7 15-19 0:32:05.7 0:32:31.5 10:21/M

122 Kristin Close Monroe 22 31 F 13 30-39 0:32:09.1 0:33:02.2 10:22/M

123 Kristina Ocampo Snohomish 154 32 F 14 30-39 0:32:11.8 0:32:35.3 10:23/M

124 Deb Light Snohomish 115 59 F 4 50-59 0:32:16.5 0:32:36.2 10:25/M

125 Triana Engen Snohomish 50 10 F 3 1-10 0:32:17.1 0:32:44.3 10:25/M

126 Jeremiah McKinney Lake Stevens 139 7 M 8 1-10 0:32:18.3 0:32:28.6 10:25/M

127 Corin Engen Snohomish 47 38 F 15 30-39 0:32:18.6 0:32:45.8 10:25/M
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128 Melissa Kirchner Snohomish 100 30 F 16 30-39 0:32:22.6 0:33:08.3 10:26/M

129 Thomas Koehler Newcastle 107 53 M 10 50-59 0:32:28.7 0:32:53.3 10:28/M

130 Elise Engen Snohomish 48 11 F 13 11-14 0:32:33.6 0:33:01.3 10:30/M

131 Emily Cooper Lake Stevens 23 12 F 14 11-14 0:32:33.8 0:33:01.2 10:30/M

132 Isabelle Nyquist Snohomish 153 11 F 15 11-14 0:32:40.3 0:32:46.7 10:32/M

133 Miriam Escoto Snohomish 52 8 F 4 1-10 0:32:42.5 0:32:47.1 10:33/M

134 Vitaliia Vasylenko Spokane 217 25 F 6 20-29 0:32:45.7 0:33:11.3 10:34/M

135 Rachel Escoto Snohomish 53 43 F 8 40-49 0:32:49.9 0:32:55.5 10:35/M

136 Paige Lucas Redmond 120 12 F 16 11-14 0:33:02.3 0:33:07.9 10:39/M

137 Jessica Cooper Lake Stevens 25 18 F 8 15-19 0:33:24.9 0:33:56.2 10:46/M

138 Josiah Mallory Carnation 122 10 M 9 1-10 0:33:31.8 0:33:52.5 10:49/M

139 Mackenzie Endrody Renton 45 11 F 17 11-14 0:33:38.6 0:34:01.7 10:51/M

140 Lincoln Wheeler Lake Stevens 227 8 M 10 1-10 0:33:59.8 0:34:13.7 10:58/M

141 Becky Heist Lake Stevens 86 52 F 5 50-59 0:34:01.8 0:34:13.8 10:58/M

142 Ronald Markezich Redmond 132 67 M 3 60-99 0:34:07.9 0:34:31.6 11:00/M

143 Wayne Paradis Carnation 161 52 M 11 50-59 0:34:12.0 0:34:41.9 11:02/M

144 Gloria Lunsford Woodinville 121 32 F 17 30-39 0:34:19.1 0:34:50.5 11:04/M

145 Brett Spore 202 37 F 18 30-39 0:34:19.3 0:34:50.7 11:04/M

146 Leslie Unruh Auburn 216 51 F 6 50-59 0:34:25.6 0:34:58.8 11:06/M

147 Terra Sittner Duvall 196 38 F 19 30-39 0:34:36.7 0:35:12.2 11:10/M

148 Tyler Sittner Duvall 197 8 M 11 1-10 0:34:38.2 0:35:12.8 11:10/M

149 Jessica Hittinger Everson 89 20 F 7 20-29 0:34:47.5 0:35:07.7 11:13/M

150 Linda Heins Everett 84 16 F 9 15-19 0:34:50.6 0:35:22.5 11:14/M

151 Kala Wilson Snohomish 232 33 F 20 30-39 0:35:43.0 0:35:59.5 11:31/M

152 Dena Graves Woodinville 71 42 F 9 40-49 0:35:50.8 0:36:18.2 11:34/M

153 Stephanie Wislen Marysville 243 14 F 18 11-14 0:35:59.5 0:36:17.3 11:36/M

154 Steven Strom Shoreline 206 23 M 5 20-29 0:36:02.0 0:36:41.4 11:37/M

155 Dayne Tuohimaa Everett 213 11 M 16 11-14 0:36:03.5 0:36:22.7 11:38/M

156 Ethan Gustafson Marysville 78 8 M 12 1-10 0:36:06.8 0:36:22.4 11:39/M

157 Anson Gustafson Marysville 77 6 M 13 1-10 0:36:13.9 0:36:28.3 11:41/M

158 Kristin Nixon Sumner 150 44 F 10 40-49 0:36:26.7 0:36:38.1 11:45/M

159 Laura Smith Duvall 201 41 F 11 40-49 0:36:32.1 0:36:49.2 11:47/M

160 Cherie Weaver Renton 223 38 F 21 30-39 0:36:56.8 0:37:38.5 11:55/M

161 Jacob McCain DuPont 138 12 M 17 11-14 0:37:02.9 0:37:46.3 11:57/M

162 Brad McCain DuPont 136 41 M 16 40-49 0:37:03.5 0:37:46.9 11:57/M

163 Laura Tisdale Duvall 210 45 F 12 40-49 0:37:07.3 0:37:24.2 11:58/M

164 Abigail Perry Yelm 164 11 F 19 11-14 0:37:14.8 0:38:08.7 12:01/M

165 Andrea Markezich Woodinville 125 11 F 20 11-14 0:37:17.8 0:37:55.4 12:02/M

166 Marty Simons Bellevue 195 42 M 17 40-49 0:37:22.5 0:38:00.3 12:03/M

167 Phillip Perry Yelm 167 40 M 18 40-49 0:37:22.9 0:38:15.8 12:03/M

168 Karla Jensen Redmond 95 44 F 13 40-49 0:37:27.3 0:37:46.5 12:05/M

169 Brian Ruhlman Shoreline 181 29 M 6 20-29 0:37:36.5 0:37:39.7 12:08/M

170 Carl Green Snohomish 74 15 M 16 15-19 0:37:49.8 0:38:19.5 12:12/M

171 Sophie Paradis Carnation 160 12 F 21 11-14 0:37:54.5 0:37:58.9 12:14/M

172 Cathy Graham Carnation 257 49 F 14 40-49 0:38:07.0 0:38:37.7 12:18/M

173 Tessa Graham Carnation 68 12 F 22 11-14 0:38:20.6 0:38:25.8 12:22/M

174 Sarah Davis Monroe 40 17 F 10 15-19 0:38:35.4 0:39:20.3 12:27/M

175 Eva Collins Bellevue 266 10 F 5 1-10 0:38:51.7 0:39:44.5 12:32/M

176 Elaine Collins Bellevue 265 35 F 22 30-39 0:38:52.0 0:39:44.3 12:32/M

177 Wyatt Tuohimaa Everett 215 12 M 18 11-14 0:38:55.2 0:39:11.9 12:33/M

178 Samantha Grant Monroe 69 16 F 11 15-19 0:38:56.8 0:39:45.1 12:34/M

179 Kielen Simons Bellevue 194 14 F 23 11-14 0:39:22.8 0:39:48.7 12:42/M

180 Nic Nacion Bellevue 250 16 M 17 15-19 0:39:24.5 0:39:47.8 12:43/M

181 Hannah Gustafson Marysville 79 34 F 23 30-39 0:39:26.9 0:39:41.2 12:43/M

182 Ed Davis Monroe 39 57 M 12 50-59 0:39:29.1 0:40:12.3 12:44/M

183 Grace Wilson Kent 231 8 F 6 1-10 0:39:29.8 0:39:47.5 12:44/M

184 Rachel Wilson Kent 233 35 F 24 30-39 0:39:31.0 0:39:48.7 12:45/M

185 Erin Koehler Newcastle 105 16 F 12 15-19 0:39:51.2 0:40:16.7 12:51/M

186 Lance Smith Duvall 200 11 M 19 11-14 0:40:02.8 0:40:17.7 12:55/M

187 Luke Mallory Carnation 123 8 M 14 1-10 0:40:14.7 0:40:31.5 12:59/M

188 Christina Kobayashi Monroe 103 17 F 13 15-19 0:40:26.4 0:41:15.3 13:03/M

189 Jordan Paradis Carnation 158 10 M 15 1-10 0:40:33.5 0:40:37.9 13:05/M

190 Katelyn Hall Lake Stevens 81 14 F 24 11-14 0:40:43.8 0:41:15.7 13:08/M

191 Kelly Gattone Duvall 58 39 F 25 30-39 0:40:58.0 0:41:33.2 13:13/M

192 Paige Lovell Woodinville 117 15 F 14 15-19 0:41:09.6 0:41:50.4 13:16/M

193 Amy Heins Everett 82 21 F 8 20-29 0:41:12.7 0:41:48.5 13:17/M

194 Zack Powell Woodinville 174 16 M 18 15-19 0:41:15.6 0:41:54.2 13:18/M
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195 Alexis Orndorf Duvall 156 15 F 15 15-19 0:41:20.3 0:41:59.9 13:20/M

196 Darby Day Carnation 41 15 F 16 15-19 0:41:24.3 0:42:03.8 13:21/M

197 McKenna Coppedge Yelm 26 27 F 9 20-29 0:42:37.1 0:43:30.6 13:45/M

198 Drew Endrody Renton 44 40 M 19 40-49 0:42:52.2 0:43:08.5 13:50/M

199 Mariella Cruz Redmond 37 6 F 7 1-10 0:43:16.1 0:44:02.8 13:57/M

200 Eden Glesener Shoreline 59 14 F 25 11-14 0:43:35.0 0:44:05.9 14:04/M

201 Ava Schwartz Duvall 188 9 F 8 1-10 0:43:49.2 0:44:13.5 14:08/M

202 Jordan Glesener Shoreline 61 9 M 16 1-10 0:43:51.1 0:44:22.2 14:09/M

203 Lilianna Cruz Redmond 36 9 F 9 1-10 0:43:52.3 0:44:39.7 14:09/M

204 Sky Buerer Woodinville 12 12 M 20 11-14 0:43:53.8 0:44:00.7 14:09/M

205 Carolina Cruz Redmond 34 15 F 17 15-19 0:43:55.7 0:44:04.9 14:10/M

206 Emma Schwartz Duvall 189 7 F 10 1-10 0:44:10.0 0:44:35.2 14:15/M

207 Shannon Schwartz Duvall 190 40 F 15 40-49 0:44:11.5 0:44:34.2 14:15/M

208 Olivia Markezich Woodinville 130 11 F 26 11-14 0:44:16.4 0:44:38.2 14:17/M

209 Katie Nims 148 13 F 27 11-14 0:44:17.1 0:44:37.3 14:17/M

210 Beverly Markezich Redmond 126 66 F 2 60-99 0:44:17.1 0:44:38.8 14:17/M

211 Jon Cramer Spokane 31 29 M 7 20-29 0:44:17.7 0:45:17.3 14:17/M

212 Alicia Hilmo Snohomish 87 43 F 16 40-49 0:45:37.4 0:46:24.3 14:43/M

213 Dale McNally Pasco 235 66 M 4 60-99 0:46:07.1 0:46:59.8 14:53/M

214 Noah Mallory Carnation 124 7 M 17 1-10 0:46:10.4 0:46:19.8 14:54/M

215 Laurie Anne Ruhlman Marysville 182 30 F 26 30-39 0:46:29.9 0:47:27.5 15:00/M

216 Noa Porter Bellevue 249 8 M 18 1-10 0:46:55.1 0:47:38.5 15:08/M

217 Joy Porter Bellevue 248 38 F 27 30-39 0:46:55.5 0:47:38.8 15:08/M

218 Jett Tuohimaa Everett 214 8 M 19 1-10 0:47:03.6 0:47:19.5 15:11/M

219 Roy Peacock Preston 162 54 M 13 50-59 0:47:21.8 0:48:16.9 15:16/M

220 Rachel Weaver Renton 226 16 F 18 15-19 0:47:34.6 0:48:03.8 15:21/M

221 Anna Fitch Edmonds 56 16 F 19 15-19 0:47:34.6 0:48:03.5 15:21/M

222 Sonny George Snohomish 241 63 M 5 60-99 0:47:38.4 0:47:57.3 15:22/M

223 Traci Day Carnation 42 49 F 17 40-49 0:48:12.5 0:48:56.9 15:33/M

224 Linda Kramer Bellevue 108 60 F 3 60-99 0:49:17.6 0:50:09.3 15:54/M

225 Madison Endrody Renton 46 9 F 11 1-10 0:49:57.8 0:50:33.6 16:07/M

226 Colleen Meyer Renton 142 36 F 28 30-39 0:50:01.0 0:50:36.9 16:08/M

227 Elijah Glesener Shoreline 60 6 M 20 1-10 0:50:03.5 0:50:38.3 16:09/M

228 Jack Wislen Marysville 244 11 M 21 11-14 0:50:04.3 0:50:22.7 16:09/M

229 Mike Glesener Shoreline 65 48 M 20 40-49 0:50:04.3 0:50:39.5 16:09/M

230 Sabrina George Monroe 242 14 F 28 11-14 0:50:05.3 0:50:23.1 16:09/M

231 Meg Glesener Shoreline 63 45 F 18 40-49 0:50:06.9 0:50:39.7 16:10/M

232 Shelly Paradis Carnation 159 52 F 7 50-59 0:50:24.8 0:50:55.9 16:15/M

233 Monique Coty Bellingham 27 18 F 20 15-19 0:50:29.8 0:51:21.9 16:17/M

234 Morgan Gordan Roy 247 53 M 14 50-59 0:51:01.9 0:51:56.8 16:27/M

235 Jim Carlson Bellevue 14 54 M 15 50-59 0:51:48.2 0:53:00.5 16:43/M

236 Lori Britney Woodinville 10 45 F 19 40-49 0:52:19.6 0:53:05.1 16:53/M

237 Katelyn Britney Woodinville 9 9 F 12 1-10 0:52:20.3 0:53:05.2 16:53/M

238 Toshia Maund Carnation 134 42 F 20 40-49 0:53:08.6 0:53:54.3 17:08/M

239 Alexis Maund Carnation 133 9 F 13 1-10 0:53:09.0 0:53:54.7 17:09/M

240 Alaster Collins Bellevue 263 8 M 21 1-10 0:53:15.0 0:54:06.4 17:11/M

241 Leanne Kilmer Issaquah 98 56 F 8 50-59 0:53:30.4 0:53:52.9 17:15/M

242 Bruce Kilmer Issaquah 96 49 M 21 40-49 0:53:31.1 0:53:53.6 17:16/M

243 Owen Collins Bellevue 264 6 M 22 1-10 0:54:44.7 0:55:32.5 17:39/M

244 Matt Collins Bellevue 262 38 M 6 30-39 0:54:47.3 0:55:32.7 17:40/M

245 Rebecca Green Snohomish 76 18 F 21 15-19 0:54:52.7 0:55:51.3 17:42/M

246 Reagan Green Snohomish 75 47 M 22 40-49 0:54:54.7 0:55:53.1 17:43/M

247 Sparrow Buerer Woodinville 13 15 F 22 15-19 0:56:49.1 0:56:56.8 18:20/M

248 Seth Baker Snohomish 254 29 M 8 20-29 0:58:05.3 0:59:17.2 18:44/M

249 Celia Baker Snohomish 255 27 F 10 20-29 0:58:08.4 0:59:16.6 18:45/M

250 Jason Strunk Bothell 207 37 M 7 30-39 1:00:53.2 1:01:56.7 19:38/M

251 Lauren Kilmer 97 20 F 11 20-29 1:00:55.9 1:01:33.8 19:39/M

252 Tim Kilmer 99 26 M 9 20-29 1:00:57.5 1:01:36.2 19:40/M

253 Lisa Strunk Bothell 208 37 F 29 30-39 1:01:12.1 1:02:17.4 19:45/M

254 Lauren Kringen Snohomish 245 22 F 12 20-29 1:01:14.7 1:02:17.6 19:45/M

255 Edith Wallace Lake Stevens 268 77 F 4 60-99 1:01:18.5 1:02:10.1 19:46/M

256 Laura Robyn Fircrest 269 57 F 9 50-59 1:01:19.9 1:02:09.1 19:47/M

257 Adam Tuohimaa Everett 211 35 M 8 30-39 1:02:00.7 1:03:09.1 20:00/M

258 Steve Gustafson Marysville 80 34 M 9 30-39 1:02:04.4 1:03:09.6 20:01/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Riley Hoopes Woodinville 93 9 33 0:29:09.6 0:29:49.5 9:24/M

2 Jan Carne Prineville 17 10 40 0:30:43.5 0:31:10.7 9:55/M

3 Triana Engen Snohomish 50 10 53 0:32:17.1 0:32:44.3 10:25/M

4 Miriam Escoto Snohomish 52 8 59 0:32:42.5 0:32:47.1 10:33/M

5 Eva Collins Bellevue 266 10 86 0:38:51.7 0:39:44.5 12:32/M

6 Grace Wilson Kent 231 8 91 0:39:29.8 0:39:47.5 12:44/M

7 Mariella Cruz Redmond 37 6 102 0:43:16.1 0:44:02.8 13:57/M

8 Ava Schwartz Duvall 188 9 104 0:43:49.2 0:44:13.5 14:08/M

9 Lilianna Cruz Redmond 36 9 105 0:43:52.3 0:44:39.7 14:09/M

10 Emma Schwartz Duvall 189 7 107 0:44:10.0 0:44:35.2 14:15/M

11 Madison Endrody Renton 46 9 119 0:49:57.8 0:50:33.6 16:07/M

12 Katelyn Britney Woodinville 9 9 126 0:52:20.3 0:53:05.2 16:53/M

13 Alexis Maund Carnation 133 9 128 0:53:09.0 0:53:54.7 17:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amy Jo Murphy 146 14 4 0:23:10.3 0:23:19.1 7:28/M

2 Cambria Markezich Woodinville 127 13 6 0:23:53.7 0:24:10.2 7:42/M

3 Mary Euline Olayon Everett 256 14 7 0:24:01.5 0:24:11.4 7:45/M

4 Rachel Perry Yelm 168 13 14 0:26:33.4 0:26:42.3 8:34/M

5 Sasha Smerekanych Bellevue 199 14 18 0:27:03.3 0:27:50.9 8:44/M

6 Aline Escoto Snohomish 51 11 24 0:27:57.2 0:28:03.5 9:01/M

7 Danielle Scanes Everett 187 12 25 0:27:57.6 0:28:03.5 9:01/M

8 Olivia Clements Kent 19 14 27 0:28:12.8 0:28:18.3 9:06/M

9 Becca Pitts Carnation 169 13 31 0:28:53.9 0:28:58.7 9:19/M

10 Morgan Nims 149 14 36 0:30:13.0 0:30:27.9 9:45/M

11 Makayla Anderson Custer 1 14 44 0:31:23.9 0:31:36.1 10:07/M

12 Alexa Powell Carnation 171 13 45 0:31:43.1 0:31:56.8 10:14/M

13 Elise Engen Snohomish 48 11 56 0:32:33.6 0:33:01.3 10:30/M

14 Emily Cooper Lake Stevens 23 12 57 0:32:33.8 0:33:01.2 10:30/M

15 Isabelle Nyquist Snohomish 153 11 58 0:32:40.3 0:32:46.7 10:32/M

16 Paige Lucas Redmond 120 12 62 0:33:02.3 0:33:07.9 10:39/M

17 Mackenzie Endrody Renton 45 11 64 0:33:38.6 0:34:01.7 10:51/M

18 Stephanie Wislen Marysville 243 14 74 0:35:59.5 0:36:17.3 11:36/M

19 Abigail Perry Yelm 164 11 79 0:37:14.8 0:38:08.7 12:01/M

20 Andrea Markezich Woodinville 125 11 80 0:37:17.8 0:37:55.4 12:02/M

21 Sophie Paradis Carnation 160 12 82 0:37:54.5 0:37:58.9 12:14/M

22 Tessa Graham Carnation 68 12 84 0:38:20.6 0:38:25.8 12:22/M

23 Kielen Simons Bellevue 194 14 89 0:39:22.8 0:39:48.7 12:42/M

24 Katelyn Hall Lake Stevens 81 14 95 0:40:43.8 0:41:15.7 13:08/M

25 Eden Glesener Shoreline 59 14 103 0:43:35.0 0:44:05.9 14:04/M

26 Olivia Markezich Woodinville 130 11 109 0:44:16.4 0:44:38.2 14:17/M

27 Katie Nims 148 13 110 0:44:17.1 0:44:37.3 14:17/M

28 Sabrina George Monroe 242 14 121 0:50:05.3 0:50:23.1 16:09/M

*Overall place within gender.

Gilead River Run 2012 Results

5K Age Group Finish List
Monday, May 28, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 10

Female 11 to 14
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Anna Hill Woodinville 252 17 2 0:21:35.1 0:21:37.2 6:58/M

2 Mallery Walk Puyallup 218 17 10 0:24:27.5 0:24:31.7 7:53/M

3 Jenna Larrabee Monroe 110 15 11 0:24:36.6 0:25:03.7 7:56/M

4 Anna Heins Everett 83 18 12 0:25:18.7 0:25:51.3 8:10/M

5 Melissa Ruhlman Shoreline 185 19 15 0:26:38.0 0:27:01.4 8:35/M

6 Jessica Belding Blaine 7 15 37 0:30:20.3 0:30:32.9 9:47/M

7 Rachel Clements Kent 20 15 49 0:32:05.7 0:32:31.5 10:21/M

8 Jessica Cooper Lake Stevens 25 18 63 0:33:24.9 0:33:56.2 10:46/M

9 Linda Heins Everett 84 16 71 0:34:50.6 0:35:22.5 11:14/M

10 Sarah Davis Monroe 40 17 85 0:38:35.4 0:39:20.3 12:27/M

11 Samantha Grant Monroe 69 16 88 0:38:56.8 0:39:45.1 12:34/M

12 Erin Koehler Newcastle 105 16 93 0:39:51.2 0:40:16.7 12:51/M

13 Christina Kobayashi Monroe 103 17 94 0:40:26.4 0:41:15.3 13:03/M

14 Paige Lovell Woodinville 117 15 97 0:41:09.6 0:41:50.4 13:16/M

15 Alexis Orndorf Duvall 156 15 99 0:41:20.3 0:41:59.9 13:20/M

16 Darby Day Carnation 41 15 100 0:41:24.3 0:42:03.8 13:21/M

17 Carolina Cruz Redmond 34 15 106 0:43:55.7 0:44:04.9 14:10/M

18 Rachel Weaver Renton 226 16 115 0:47:34.6 0:48:03.8 15:21/M

19 Anna Fitch Edmonds 56 16 116 0:47:34.6 0:48:03.5 15:21/M

20 Monique Coty Bellingham 27 18 124 0:50:29.8 0:51:21.9 16:17/M

21 Rebecca Green Snohomish 76 18 130 0:54:52.7 0:55:51.3 17:42/M

22 Sparrow Buerer Woodinville 13 15 131 0:56:49.1 0:56:56.8 18:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Morgan Ekemo Kirkland 261 28 1 0:20:05.1 0:20:06.9 6:29/M

2 Traci Wetzel Redmond 260 26 5 0:23:14.2 0:23:41.6 7:30/M

3 Naomi Glesener Shoreline 66 22 16 0:26:43.7 0:27:12.5 8:37/M

4 Michelle Cramer Spokane 32 26 41 0:31:00.8 0:31:34.2 10:00/M

5 Carolina Beck Spokane 6 25 46 0:32:01.3 0:32:24.2 10:20/M

6 Vitaliia Vasylenko Spokane 217 25 60 0:32:45.7 0:33:11.3 10:34/M

7 Jessica Hittinger Everson 89 20 70 0:34:47.5 0:35:07.7 11:13/M

8 Amy Heins Everett 82 21 98 0:41:12.7 0:41:48.5 13:17/M

9 McKenna Coppedge Yelm 26 27 101 0:42:37.1 0:43:30.6 13:45/M

10 Celia Baker Snohomish 255 27 132 0:58:08.4 0:59:16.6 18:45/M

11 Lauren Kilmer 97 20 133 1:00:55.9 1:01:33.8 19:39/M

12 Lauren Kringen Snohomish 245 22 135 1:01:14.7 1:02:17.6 19:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jacquelyn Foley Issaquah 57 30 3 0:22:31.3 0:22:34.2 7:16/M

2 Abigail Olson Tacoma 155 32 9 0:24:26.0 0:24:28.2 7:53/M

3 Mary Ruhlman Shoreline 184 34 13 0:26:09.0 0:26:54.9 8:26/M

4 Kristi Carne Prineville 18 36 21 0:27:36.9 0:28:01.8 8:54/M

5 Jen Simons Bellevue 193 39 26 0:28:03.7 0:28:44.4 9:03/M

6 Candy Tuohimaa Everett 212 36 28 0:28:36.2 0:28:52.6 9:14/M

7 Coleen Warriner Redmond 219 39 29 0:28:38.2 0:29:01.3 9:14/M

8 Amy Arnold Covington 2 33 30 0:28:53.7 0:29:20.3 9:19/M

9 Heidi Wayman Snohomish 222 39 34 0:29:13.7 0:29:32.3 9:25/M

10 Allison Stephens Tacoma 267 34 38 0:30:30.2 0:30:40.7 9:50/M

11 Serene Norris Duvall 152 35 39 0:30:34.9 0:30:49.6 9:52/M

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Kristin McKinney Lake Stevens 141 32 47 0:32:04.5 0:32:38.4 10:21/M

13 Kristin Close Monroe 22 31 50 0:32:09.1 0:33:02.2 10:22/M

14 Kristina Ocampo Snohomish 154 32 51 0:32:11.8 0:32:35.3 10:23/M

15 Corin Engen Snohomish 47 38 54 0:32:18.6 0:32:45.8 10:25/M

16 Melissa Kirchner Snohomish 100 30 55 0:32:22.6 0:33:08.3 10:26/M

17 Gloria Lunsford Woodinville 121 32 66 0:34:19.1 0:34:50.5 11:04/M

18 Brett Spore 202 37 67 0:34:19.3 0:34:50.7 11:04/M

19 Terra Sittner Duvall 196 38 69 0:34:36.7 0:35:12.2 11:10/M

20 Kala Wilson Snohomish 232 33 72 0:35:43.0 0:35:59.5 11:31/M

21 Cherie Weaver Renton 223 38 77 0:36:56.8 0:37:38.5 11:55/M

22 Elaine Collins Bellevue 265 35 87 0:38:52.0 0:39:44.3 12:32/M

23 Hannah Gustafson Marysville 79 34 90 0:39:26.9 0:39:41.2 12:43/M

24 Rachel Wilson Kent 233 35 92 0:39:31.0 0:39:48.7 12:45/M

25 Kelly Gattone Duvall 58 39 96 0:40:58.0 0:41:33.2 13:13/M

26 Laurie Anne Ruhlman Marysville 182 30 113 0:46:29.9 0:47:27.5 15:00/M

27 Joy Porter Bellevue 248 38 114 0:46:55.5 0:47:38.8 15:08/M

28 Colleen Meyer Renton 142 36 120 0:50:01.0 0:50:36.9 16:08/M

29 Lisa Strunk Bothell 208 37 134 1:01:12.1 1:02:17.4 19:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nicole Pitts Carnation 170 45 8 0:24:20.0 0:24:23.5 7:51/M

2 Heidi Cruz Redmond 35 44 17 0:27:01.8 0:27:09.5 8:43/M

3 Debbie Markezich Woodinville 128 45 19 0:27:27.0 0:28:05.7 8:51/M

4 Sharie Wolff Monroe 234 45 20 0:27:34.3 0:27:40.5 8:54/M

5 Cheryl Hoopes Woodinville 90 45 32 0:29:08.7 0:29:49.4 9:24/M

6 Elizabeth Berns Redmond 8 45 43 0:31:20.5 0:31:43.4 10:06/M

7 Lynn Lovell Woodinville 116 47 48 0:32:04.6 0:32:18.1 10:21/M

8 Rachel Escoto Snohomish 53 43 61 0:32:49.9 0:32:55.5 10:35/M

9 Dena Graves Woodinville 71 42 73 0:35:50.8 0:36:18.2 11:34/M

10 Kristin Nixon Sumner 150 44 75 0:36:26.7 0:36:38.1 11:45/M

11 Laura Smith Duvall 201 41 76 0:36:32.1 0:36:49.2 11:47/M

12 Laura Tisdale Duvall 210 45 78 0:37:07.3 0:37:24.2 11:58/M

13 Karla Jensen Redmond 95 44 81 0:37:27.3 0:37:46.5 12:05/M

14 Cathy Graham Carnation 257 49 83 0:38:07.0 0:38:37.7 12:18/M

15 Shannon Schwartz Duvall 190 40 108 0:44:11.5 0:44:34.2 14:15/M

16 Alicia Hilmo Snohomish 87 43 112 0:45:37.4 0:46:24.3 14:43/M

17 Traci Day Carnation 42 49 117 0:48:12.5 0:48:56.9 15:33/M

18 Meg Glesener Shoreline 63 45 122 0:50:06.9 0:50:39.7 16:10/M

19 Lori Britney Woodinville 10 45 125 0:52:19.6 0:53:05.1 16:53/M

20 Toshia Maund Carnation 134 42 127 0:53:08.6 0:53:54.3 17:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sidney Scott Duvall 259 50 22 0:27:39.6 0:28:19.5 8:55/M

2 Cheri Hurst Monroe 94 56 23 0:27:50.7 0:28:13.8 8:59/M

3 Katherine Koehler Newcastle 106 53 35 0:29:32.6 0:29:57.3 9:32/M

4 Deb Light Snohomish 115 59 52 0:32:16.5 0:32:36.2 10:25/M

5 Becky Heist Lake Stevens 86 52 65 0:34:01.8 0:34:13.8 10:58/M

6 Leslie Unruh Auburn 216 51 68 0:34:25.6 0:34:58.8 11:06/M

7 Shelly Paradis Carnation 159 52 123 0:50:24.8 0:50:55.9 16:15/M

8 Leanne Kilmer Issaquah 98 56 129 0:53:30.4 0:53:52.9 17:15/M

9 Laura Robyn Fircrest 269 57 137 1:01:19.9 1:02:09.1 19:47/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carrie Knight Mountlake Terrace 102 67 42 0:31:16.1 0:31:44.8 10:05/M

2 Beverly Markezich Redmond 126 66 111 0:44:17.1 0:44:38.8 14:17/M

3 Linda Kramer Bellevue 108 60 118 0:49:17.6 0:50:09.3 15:54/M

4 Edith Wallace Lake Stevens 268 77 136 1:01:18.5 1:02:10.1 19:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alec Carne Prineville 16 8 30 0:24:42.4 0:25:03.3 7:58/M

2 Gage Williams Woodinville 229 8 34 0:25:31.8 0:25:52.5 8:14/M

3 Micah Bair Lake Stevens 5 9 52 0:27:29.3 0:27:34.3 8:52/M

4 Christoff Simons Bellevue 192 10 53 0:27:54.6 0:28:34.7 9:00/M

5 Tate Engen Snohomish 49 9 60 0:29:32.9 0:29:53.6 9:32/M

6 Joey McKinney Lake Stevens 140 9 62 0:29:36.8 0:29:50.4 9:33/M

7 Ian Miller Snohomish 144 7 66 0:29:47.8 0:30:17.7 9:36/M

8 Jeremiah McKinney Lake Stevens 139 7 73 0:32:18.3 0:32:28.6 10:25/M

9 Josiah Mallory Carnation 122 10 75 0:33:31.8 0:33:52.5 10:49/M

10 Lincoln Wheeler Lake Stevens 227 8 76 0:33:59.8 0:34:13.7 10:58/M

11 Tyler Sittner Duvall 197 8 79 0:34:38.2 0:35:12.8 11:10/M

12 Ethan Gustafson Marysville 78 8 82 0:36:06.8 0:36:22.4 11:39/M

13 Anson Gustafson Marysville 77 6 83 0:36:13.9 0:36:28.3 11:41/M

14 Luke Mallory Carnation 123 8 94 0:40:14.7 0:40:31.5 12:59/M

15 Jordan Paradis Carnation 158 10 95 0:40:33.5 0:40:37.9 13:05/M

16 Jordan Glesener Shoreline 61 9 98 0:43:51.1 0:44:22.2 14:09/M

17 Noah Mallory Carnation 124 7 102 0:46:10.4 0:46:19.8 14:54/M

18 Noa Porter Bellevue 249 8 103 0:46:55.1 0:47:38.5 15:08/M

19 Jett Tuohimaa Everett 214 8 104 0:47:03.6 0:47:19.5 15:11/M

20 Elijah Glesener Shoreline 60 6 107 0:50:03.5 0:50:38.3 16:09/M

21 Alaster Collins Bellevue 263 8 112 0:53:15.0 0:54:06.4 17:11/M

22 Owen Collins Bellevue 264 6 114 0:54:44.7 0:55:32.5 17:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alex Hill Woodinville 253 14 3 0:18:20.9 0:18:22.4 5:55/M

2 Adam Koehler Newcastle 104 14 9 0:20:20.3 0:20:23.3 6:34/M

3 Scott Graves Woodinville 72 14 12 0:21:14.2 0:21:18.8 6:51/M

4 Drew Bair Lake Stevens 4 11 15 0:21:45.5 0:21:47.4 7:01/M

5 Sam Stargell 203 13 16 0:21:56.9 0:22:03.7 7:05/M

6 Presley Lovell Woodinville 118 11 28 0:23:57.8 0:24:04.3 7:44/M

7 Sammy Cruz Redmond 38 13 32 0:24:52.0 0:24:56.4 8:01/M

8 Tyler Gray Duvall 237 11 39 0:26:00.6 0:26:10.3 8:23/M

9 Dillon Hoopes Woodinville 92 13 41 0:26:23.6 0:26:56.7 8:31/M

10 Micah Glesener Shoreline 64 11 46 0:26:47.4 0:27:15.1 8:38/M

11 Adam Graves Woodinville 70 11 48 0:27:03.5 0:27:29.4 8:44/M

12 Jacob Tisdale Duvall 209 11 51 0:27:13.5 0:27:28.2 8:47/M

13 Cade Norris Duvall 151 11 54 0:27:55.9 0:28:10.1 9:00/M

14 Logan Warriner Redmond 220 13 56 0:28:34.5 0:28:57.2 9:13/M

15 Caleb McCain DuPont 137 14 68 0:30:45.3 0:31:28.5 9:55/M

16 Dayne Tuohimaa Everett 213 11 81 0:36:03.5 0:36:22.7 11:38/M

17 Jacob McCain DuPont 138 12 84 0:37:02.9 0:37:46.3 11:57/M

18 Wyatt Tuohimaa Everett 215 12 90 0:38:55.2 0:39:11.9 12:33/M

19 Lance Smith Duvall 200 11 93 0:40:02.8 0:40:17.7 12:55/M

20 Sky Buerer Woodinville 12 12 99 0:43:53.8 0:44:00.7 14:09/M

21 Jack Wislen Marysville 244 11 108 0:50:04.3 0:50:22.7 16:09/M

Male 1 to 10

Male 11 to 14

Female 60 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Logan Orndorf Duvall 157 15 1 0:16:25.2 0:16:27.7 5:18/M

2 Jordan Markezich Woodinville 129 15 2 0:16:52.3 0:16:53.6 5:26/M

3 Kye Diboye Bellevue 239 15 5 0:19:32.4 0:19:33.2 6:18/M

4 Robert Coty Bellingham 29 16 7 0:20:03.5 0:20:09.2 6:28/M

5 Wesley Warriner Redmond 221 15 8 0:20:04.0 0:20:19.3 6:28/M

6 Riston Ramirez Carnation 175 15 13 0:21:16.8 0:21:24.3 6:52/M

7 Michael Weaver Renton 225 18 21 0:23:00.7 0:23:30.4 7:25/M

8 Hunter Robertson Carnation 178 15 23 0:23:09.5 0:23:20.4 7:28/M

9 Carson Graham Carnation 67 15 24 0:23:18.9 0:23:21.4 7:31/M

10 Joseph Neff Custer 147 17 25 0:23:22.5 0:23:31.6 7:32/M

11 Duncan Robertson Carnation 177 15 31 0:24:51.5 0:25:03.3 8:01/M

12 Isaac Hilmo Snohomish 88 16 33 0:25:27.8 0:25:33.6 8:13/M

13 Josiah Glesener Shoreline 62 16 38 0:25:55.0 0:26:24.7 8:22/M

14 Isaiah Robyn Fircrest 179 16 63 0:29:37.5 0:30:18.9 9:33/M

15 Daniel Powell Carnation 173 15 69 0:30:49.9 0:31:04.8 9:56/M

16 Carl Green Snohomish 74 15 89 0:37:49.8 0:38:19.5 12:12/M

17 Nic Nacion Bellevue 250 16 91 0:39:24.5 0:39:47.8 12:43/M

18 Zack Powell Woodinville 174 16 96 0:41:15.6 0:41:54.2 13:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chase Bains Corvallis 3 21 18 0:22:28.8 0:22:37.4 7:15/M

2 Alexander Lawrence Bellevue 112 21 20 0:22:49.5 0:22:53.3 7:22/M

3 Andrew Moll Lake Stevens 236 23 43 0:26:38.7 0:27:11.3 8:35/M

4 Steven Williamson 230 24 70 0:30:54.7 0:31:19.1 9:58/M

5 Steven Strom Shoreline 206 23 80 0:36:02.0 0:36:41.4 11:37/M

6 Brian Ruhlman Shoreline 181 29 88 0:37:36.5 0:37:39.7 12:08/M

7 Jon Cramer Spokane 31 29 100 0:44:17.7 0:45:17.3 14:17/M

8 Seth Baker Snohomish 254 29 117 0:58:05.3 0:59:17.2 18:44/M

9 Tim Kilmer 99 26 119 1:00:57.5 1:01:36.2 19:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mark Ruhlman Marysville 183 35 6 0:19:45.9 0:19:49.7 6:22/M

2 Eric Orman Duvall 258 36 29 0:24:42.0 0:25:22.8 7:58/M

3 Barry Gorsuch Tacoma 251 35 55 0:28:03.3 0:28:43.2 9:03/M

4 Bryce Williams Woodinville 228 36 58 0:29:20.6 0:29:40.8 9:28/M

5 George Schwope Carnation 191 34 72 0:31:44.8 0:32:14.3 10:14/M

6 Matt Collins Bellevue 262 38 115 0:54:47.3 0:55:32.7 17:40/M

7 Jason Strunk Bothell 207 37 118 1:00:53.2 1:01:56.7 19:38/M

8 Adam Tuohimaa Everett 211 35 120 1:02:00.7 1:03:09.1 20:00/M

9 Steve Gustafson Marysville 80 34 121 1:02:04.4 1:03:09.6 20:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ron Markezich Woodinville 131 45 4 0:19:04.3 0:19:07.7 6:09/M

2 Scott Lawrence Bellevue 113 44 10 0:20:47.5 0:20:52.6 6:42/M

3 Scott Clements Kent 21 46 11 0:21:14.0 0:21:19.2 6:51/M

4 Tim Graves Woodinville 73 43 22 0:23:02.7 0:23:28.5 7:26/M

5 Jeff Rumirez Carnation 240 46 27 0:23:49.3 0:24:00.5 7:41/M

6 Chris Hoopes Woodinville 91 45 37 0:25:49.2 0:26:22.8 8:20/M

7 Rick Gray Duvall 238 41 40 0:26:23.4 0:26:33.4 8:31/M

8 John Weaver Renton 224 49 44 0:26:42.1 0:27:19.6 8:37/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 15 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 BJ Edwards 43 48 47 0:26:58.3 0:27:23.3 8:42/M

10 Mike Smerekanych Bellevue 198 45 49 0:27:03.8 0:27:51.5 8:44/M

11 RC Coty Bellingham 28 45 50 0:27:08.5 0:27:28.4 8:45/M

12 Mike Roberts DuPont 176 44 59 0:29:22.6 0:30:03.8 9:28/M

13 Rob Lowry Orting 119 43 64 0:29:42.7 0:29:53.7 9:35/M

14 Jarrod Cooper Lake Stevens 24 40 65 0:29:47.8 0:30:16.6 9:36/M

15 Branden Powell Carnation 172 40 71 0:31:35.2 0:31:48.5 10:11/M

16 Brad McCain DuPont 136 41 85 0:37:03.5 0:37:46.9 11:57/M

17 Marty Simons Bellevue 195 42 86 0:37:22.5 0:38:00.3 12:03/M

18 Phillip Perry Yelm 167 40 87 0:37:22.9 0:38:15.8 12:03/M

19 Drew Endrody Renton 44 40 97 0:42:52.2 0:43:08.5 13:50/M

20 Mike Glesener Shoreline 65 48 109 0:50:04.3 0:50:39.5 16:09/M

21 Bruce Kilmer Issaquah 96 49 113 0:53:31.1 0:53:53.6 17:16/M

22 Reagan Green Snohomish 75 47 116 0:54:54.7 0:55:53.1 17:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sean Mayer Snohomish 135 54 14 0:21:30.8 0:21:37.2 6:56/M

2 Neal Brown Monroe 11 56 19 0:22:32.8 0:22:40.5 7:16/M

3 Mark Mitchell Redmond 145 57 26 0:23:28.2 0:23:34.9 7:34/M

4 Todd Knapp Granite Falls 101 58 36 0:25:44.3 0:25:50.8 8:18/M

5 Scott Heins Everett 85 50 42 0:26:26.0 0:26:58.5 8:32/M

6 Steven Carlson Preston 15 50 45 0:26:44.9 0:26:58.6 8:37/M

7 Kevin Pearson Monroe 163 57 57 0:28:36.1 0:28:47.7 9:14/M

8 Greg Miller Snohomish 143 50 61 0:29:35.8 0:29:53.6 9:33/M

9 Mark Robyn Fircrest 180 50 67 0:30:12.8 0:30:56.3 9:45/M

10 Thomas Koehler Newcastle 107 53 74 0:32:28.7 0:32:53.3 10:28/M

11 Wayne Paradis Carnation 161 52 78 0:34:12.0 0:34:41.9 11:02/M

12 Ed Davis Monroe 39 57 92 0:39:29.1 0:40:12.3 12:44/M

13 Roy Peacock Preston 162 54 105 0:47:21.8 0:48:16.9 15:16/M

14 Morgan Gordan Roy 247 53 110 0:51:01.9 0:51:56.8 16:27/M

15 Jim Carlson Bellevue 14 54 111 0:51:48.2 0:53:00.5 16:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mel Laird Snohomish 109 62 17 0:22:27.8 0:22:34.1 7:15/M

2 Fred Durbin Carnation 246 65 35 0:25:40.2 0:25:48.7 8:17/M

3 Ronald Markezich Redmond 132 67 77 0:34:07.9 0:34:31.6 11:00/M

4 Dale McNally Pasco 235 66 101 0:46:07.1 0:46:59.8 14:53/M

5 Sonny George Snohomish 241 63 106 0:47:38.4 0:47:57.3 15:22/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over
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